NAMIBIA RIFLE BIG 5 & PLAINS GAME SAFARI’S

HUNTING CONCESSIONS

Our Big 5 concession is
located in northeastern
Namibia’s Caprivi Strip in
the Impalila and Kasika
Conservancies, offering
clients over 80,000 Acres of
wild big game habitat.
Comfortable Tented Camp
with Bath on Suite, once
again, offers a very real
“Old Africa” feel.

Our PH’s are experienced,
skilled Dangerous Game
hunters who know how to
handle “Sticky” situations.
Plains Game Safaris are
conducted on multiple
concessions in northern
Namibia where ANY
“wish list” can be filled.
Comfortable lodges,
friendly hosts and attentive
staff are all part a complete
African experience.

ALL WOUNDED TROPHIES
MUST BE PAID IN FULL.

Email: trophys

Bull Elephant
Cape Buffalo
Hippo

Crocodile
Leopard

Blue Wildebeest
Blesbok
Burchell’s Zebra
Caracal

Damara Dik Dik
Grey Duiker
Eland

Jumbo, Cape Buffalo, Hippo & Croc...1X1...Min. 18-Day Safari

TROPHY FEES

$14,000.00
$ 7,000.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 3,700.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 900.00
$ 450.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 400.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 275.00
$ 1,400.00

Giraffe
Hartman’s Zebra
Hyena

Impala

Black Wildebeest
Kudu

Gemsbok

Red Hartebeest
Springbok
Warthog
Waterbuck

$2,000.00
$1,700.00
$2,500.00
$ 400.00
$ 900.00
$1,500.00
$ 950.00
$ 850.00
$ 375.00
$ 300.00
$1,900.00

Cheetah, Sable, Roan, Lechwe POR

DAILY RATES
Jumbo...1X1...Minimum 14-Day Safari
Jumbo & Cape Buffalo...1X1...Minimum 18-Day Safari

Cape Buffalo....1X1...Minimum 10-Day Safari
Leopard (Baited)...1X1...Minimum 14-Day Safari
Plains Game...1X1...Min. 7-Day = $350.00 pppd 2X1...Min 7-Day - $300.00 pppd

Observer Rate: Big 5

$1,300.00 pppd
$1,300.00 pppd
$1,300.00 pppd
$1,000.00 pppd
$1,000.00 pppd

........ $150.00 pppd

NOT INCLUDED: Airport P/U, VAT, Dip/Pack, Pre/Post Safari Lodging , & Trophy Fees



