## NAMIBIA RIFLE BIG 5 & PLAINS GAME SAFARI'S

# PLAINS GAME SAFARIS CONDUCTED FOR THE MOST COVETED & BEAUTIFUL SPECIES ON THOUSANDS OF ACRES OF HABITAT IN NORTHERN NAMIBIA

BIG KUDU & GEMSBOK, HUGE ELAND, MOUNTAIN ZEBRA, WATERBUCK, WILDEBEEST & A SPLENDID VARIETY OF OTHER PLAINS GAME SPECIES...AWESOME TROPHY QUALITY AT UNBEATABLE PRICES...ADD TO THAT AN UNTAPPED BIG FIVE SANCTURARY IN THE EASTERN CAPRIVI...& YOU HAVE TW'S UNBEATABLE NAMIBIA RIFLE SAFARI OPTIONS.

THIS CONCESSION OFFERS A GLIMPSE OF "OLD AFRICA" FOR TW'S BIG 5 NAMIBIA RIFLE CLIENTS! JUMBO, CAPE BUFFALO, HIPPO & CROC AWAIT!

#### **HUNTING CONCESSIONS**

- Our Big 5 concession is located in northeastern Namibia's Caprivi Strip in the Impalila and Kasika Conservancies, offering clients over 80,000 Acres of wild big game habitat.
- Comfortable Tented Camp with Bath on Suite, once again, offers a very real "Old Africa" feel.
- Our PH's are experienced, skilled Dangerous Game hunters who know how to handle "Sticky" situations.
- Plains Game Safaris are conducted on multiple concessions in northern Namibia where ANY "wish list" can be filled.
  Comfortable lodges, friendly hosts and attentive staff are all part a complete African experience.

ALL WOUNDED TROPHIES
MUST BE PAID IN FULL.

# TROPHYSEEKERS WORLDWIDE INC.

6588 Mountain Drive Chambersburg PA 17202-9052

Cell: 717-816-9455
Office: 717-352-7119
Email: trophyseekers@comcast.net



#### TROPHY FEES

Bull Elephant	\$14,000.00	Giraffe	\$2,000.00
Cape Buffalo	\$ 7,000.00	Hartman's Zebra	\$1,700.00
Hippo	\$ 4,500.00	Hyena	\$2,500.00
Crocodile	\$ 3,700.00	Impala	\$ 400.00
Leopard	\$ 4,000.00	Black Wildebeest	\$ 900.00
Blue Wildebeest	\$ 900.00	Kudu	\$1,500.00
Blesbok	\$ 450.00	Gemsbok	\$ 950.00
Burchell's Zebra	\$ 1,500.00	Red Hartebeest	\$ 850.00
Caracal	\$ 400.00	Springbok	\$ 375.00
Damara Dik Dik	\$ 2,000.00	Warthog	\$ 300.00
Grey Duiker	\$ 275.00	Waterbuck	\$1,900.00
Eland	\$ 1,400.00	Cheetah, Sable, Roan, Lech	we POR

### DAILY RATES

Jumbo1X1Minimum 14-Day Safari	\$1,300.00 pppd
Jumbo & Cape Buffalo1X1Minimum 18-Day Safari	\$1,300.00 pppd
Jumbo, Cape Buffalo, Hippo & Croc1X1Min. 18-Day Safari	\$1,300.00 pppd
Cape Buffalo1X1Minimum 10-Day Safari	\$1,000.00 pppd
Leopard (Baited)1X1Minimum 14-Day Safari	\$1,000.00 pppd
	ay \$300.00 pppd
	\$150.00 pppd
NOT INCLUDED: Airport P/U, VAT, Dip/Pack, Pre/Post Safari Lodgi	ng . & Trophy Fees